



Elkhart County Junior Livestock Advisory Board Application 2023-2024

Please fill out the application completely and return to: Purdue Extension - Elkhart County Attn: Robert Kelly 17746 County Road 34 Suite E Goshen, IN 46528 Applications can also be sent by email: kelly115@purdue.edu

Name:	Age:
Address:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Livestock club(s) you are a member	of:
Years in 4-H: Year	rs as a Jr. Livestock Advisory Board Member:
School:	Grade:

1.) Why do you want to be a Jr. Livestock Advisory Board Member?

2.) What leadership activities (community service, offices held, etc.) have you been involved in and what was your role?

CONTINUED ON OTHER SIDE

3.) What other clubs, organizations, sports and activities do you participate in besides your 4-H livestock club?

4.) What are your goals for Jr. Livestock Advisory Board?

5.) What are your hobbies / interests?

6.) Why do you think you would make a good Jr. Livestock Advisory Board member?

Please sign and date your application and return to the extension office:

Date:_____